
THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 25-7 16-1 5-4 4-2

CONFERENCE 13-4 8-1 5-3 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 12-3 8-0 0-1 4-2

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

05 Moses Moody 32-32 1082 33.8 165-386  . 4 2 7 58-162  . 3 5 8 151-186  . 8 1 2 64 120 184 5.8 74 0 51 52 21 33 539 16.8

00 Justin Smith 28-28 895 32.0 159-292  . 5 4 5 5-23  . 2 1 7 58-92  . 6 3 0 92 111 203 7.3 62 1 49 51 18 34 381 13.6

01 JD Notae 32-1 719 22.5 131-343  . 3 8 2 56-167  . 3 3 5 92-121  . 7 6 0 16 84 100 3.1 47 2 61 66 11 46 410 12.8

11 Jalen Tate 32-32 947 29.6 132-272  . 4 8 5 26-76  . 3 4 2 62-87  . 7 1 3 35 88 123 3.8 97 4 123 84 13 34 352 11.0

04 Davonte Davis 30-17 716 23.9 109-229  . 4 7 6 2-13  . 1 5 4 34-45  . 7 5 6 36 98 134 4.5 70 0 64 48 5 35 254 8.5

03 Desi Sills 32-15 664 20.8 83-193  . 4 3 0 27-85  . 3 1 8 46-68  . 6 7 6 19 68 87 2.7 52 1 51 34 6 33 239 7.5

23 Connor Vanover 29-27 483 16.7 70-155  . 4 5 2 24-74  . 3 2 4 20-21  . 9 5 2 27 104 131 4.5 37 0 14 21 51 13 184 6.3

02 Vance Jackson Jr. 26-3 300 11.5 34-95  . 3 5 8 23-65  . 3 5 4 8-14  . 5 7 1 10 43 53 2.0 22 0 18 13 2 8 99 3.8

10 Jaylin Williams 26-5 400 15.4 33-69  . 4 7 8 7-23  . 3 0 4 23-31  . 7 4 2 29 92 121 4.7 50 1 21 24 18 12 96 3.7

12 Khalen Robinson 11-0 92 8.4 9-21  . 4 2 9 5-12  . 4 1 7 6-8  . 7 5 0 0 10 10 0.9 16 1 11 6 1 3 29 2.6

24 Ethan Henderson 18-0 110 6.1 10-14  . 7 1 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 12 11 23 1.3 13 0 2 3 12 0 21 1.2

13 Emeka Obukwelu 5-0 8 1.6 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

33 Bryson Morehead 3-0 2 0.7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

22 Abayomi Iyiola 1-0 2 2.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

14 Brandon Kimble 4-0 5 1.3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

Team 42 57 99 9

Total.......... 32 6425 935-2071  . 4 5 1 233-702  . 3 3 2 501-677  . 7 4 0 382 889 1271 39.7 540 10 466 412 158 251 2604 81.4

Opponents...... 32 6422 813-1956  . 4 1 6 248-737  . 3 3 7 390-568  . 6 8 7 320 824 1144 35.8 607 17 393 483 116 209 2264 70.8

TEAM STATISTICS ARK OPP

SCORING 2604 2264

  Points per game 81.4 70.8

  Scoring margin +10.6 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 935-2071 813-1956

  Field goal pct  . 4 5 1  . 4 1 6

3 POINT FG-ATT 233-702 248-737

  3-point FG pct  . 3 3 2  . 3 3 7

  3-pt FG made per game 7.3 7.8

FREE THROWS-ATT 501-677 390-568

  Free throw pct  . 7 4 0  . 6 8 7

  F-Throws made per game 15.7 12.2

REBOUNDS 1271 1144

  Rebounds per game 39.7 35.8

  Rebounding margin +4.0 -

ASSISTS 466 393

  Assists per game 14.6 12.3

TURNOVERS 412 483

  Turnovers per game 12.9 15.1

  Turnover margin +2.2 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 1.1 0.8

STEALS 251 209

  Steals per game 7.8 6.5

BLOCKS 158 116

  Blocks per game 4.9 3.6

ATTENDANCE 72822 43142

  Home games-Avg/Game 17-4284 9-2602

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 6-3287

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

Arkansas 1203 1388 13 2604

Opponents 1106 1150 8 2264

Date Opponent Score Att.

11/25/20 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY W 142-62 4400

11/28/20 NORTH TEXAS W 69-54 4400

12/02/20 UT ARLINGTON W 72-60 4400

12/05/20 LIPSCOMB W 86-50 4266

12/09/20 SOUTHERN U. W 79-44 3256

12/12/20 CENTRAL ARKANSAS W 100-75 4189

12/20/20 ORAL ROBERTS W 87-76 4201

12/22/20 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 85-72 4110

* 12/30/20 at Auburn W 97-85 1824

* 01/02/21 MISSOURI  L 68-81 4400

* 01/06/21 at Tennessee  L 74-79 4191

* 01/09/21 GEORGIA W 99-69 4400

* 01/13/21 at LSU  L 76-92 2540

* 01/16/21 at Alabama  L 59-90 2055

* 01/20/21 AUBURN W 75-73 4400

* 01/23/21 at Vanderbilt W 92-71 83

* 01/27/21 OLE MISS W 74-59 4400

% 01/30/21 at Oklahoma State  L 77-81 3350

* 02/02/21 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 61-45 4400

* 02/09/21 at Kentucky W 81-80 3075

* 02/13/21 at Missouri Wot 86-81 3111

* 02/16/21 FLORIDA W 75-64 4400

* 02/24/21 ALABAMA W 81-66 4400

* 02/27/21 LSU W 83-75 4400

* 03/02/21 at South Carolina W 101-73 3193

* 03/06/21 TEXAS A&M W 87-80 4400

^ 03/12/21 vs Missouri W 70-64 2155

^ 03/13/21 vs LSU  L 71-78 3164

+ 03/19/21 vs Colgate W 85-68 2199

+ 03/21/21 vs Texas Tech W 68-66 1053

+ 03/27/21 vs Oral Roberts W 72-70 3630

+ 03/29/21 vs Baylor  L 72-81 7519

* = Conference game



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Season Schedule/Results & Leaders (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 25-7 16-1 5-4 4-2

CONFERENCE 13-4 8-1 5-3 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 12-3 8-0 0-1 4-2

Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds

11/25/20 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY W 142-62 4400 (23)Connor Vanover (10)Jaylin Williams

11/28/20 NORTH TEXAS W 69-54 4400 (18)Justin Smith (16)Connor Vanover

12/02/20 UT ARLINGTON W 72-60 4400 (24)Moses Moody (9)Moses Moody

(9)Justin Smith

12/05/20 LIPSCOMB W 86-50 4266 (18)Moses Moody (9)Connor Vanover

12/09/20 SOUTHERN U. W 79-44 3256 (14)Davonte Davis (9)Connor Vanover

12/12/20 CENTRAL ARKANSAS W 100-75 4189 (22)JD Notae (10)Connor Vanover

12/20/20 ORAL ROBERTS W 87-76 4201 (22)Justin Smith (17)Justin Smith

12/22/20 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 85-72 4110 (21)Moses Moody (10)Justin Smith

12/30/20 *at Auburn W 97-85 1824 (23)Desi Sills (6)Desi Sills

(6)Moses Moody

01/02/21 *MISSOURI 68-81 L 4400 (19)JD Notae (10)Moses Moody

01/06/21 *at Tennessee 74-79 L 4191 (19)JD Notae (9)Vance Jackson Jr.

01/09/21 *GEORGIA W 99-69 4400 (25)Moses Moody (9)Jaylin Williams

01/13/21 *at LSU 76-92 L 2540 (22)JD Notae (10)Jaylin Williams

01/16/21 *at Alabama 59-90 L 2055 (28)Moses Moody (9)Moses Moody

01/20/21 *AUBURN W 75-73 4400 (22)Desi Sills (7)Jaylin Williams

01/23/21 *at Vanderbilt W 92-71 83 (26)Moses Moody (8)Moses Moody

01/27/21 *OLE MISS W 74-59 4400 (19)JD Notae (7)Connor Vanover

01/30/21 %at Oklahoma State 77-81 L 3350 (18)Justin Smith (7)Justin Smith

02/02/21 *MISSISSIPPI STATE W 61-45 4400 (13)Moses Moody (10)Justin Smith

(13)Connor Vanover

02/09/21 *at Kentucky W 81-80 3075 (15)Jalen Tate (7)Moses Moody

(7)Jaylin Williams

02/13/21 *at Missouri Wot 86-81 3111 (19)Justin Smith (6)Justin Smith

02/16/21 *FLORIDA W 75-64 4400 (18)Davonte Davis (10)Jaylin Williams

02/24/21 *ALABAMA W 81-66 4400 (24)Moses Moody (12)Justin Smith

02/27/21 *LSU W 83-75 4400 (19)Justin Smith (10)Justin Smith

03/02/21 *at South Carolina W 101-73 3193 (28)Moses Moody (8)Davonte Davis

(8)Justin Smith

03/06/21 *TEXAS A&M W 87-80 4400 (28)Moses Moody (7)Jalen Tate

03/12/21 ^vs Missouri W 70-64 2155 (27)JD Notae (8)Justin Smith

(8)Moses Moody

03/13/21 ^vs LSU 71-78 L 3164 (28)Moses Moody (9)Moses Moody

03/19/21 +vs Colgate W 85-68 2199 (27)Justin Smith (12)Justin Smith

03/21/21 +vs Texas Tech W 68-66 1053 (20)Justin Smith (10)Jaylin Williams

03/27/21 +vs Oral Roberts W 72-70 3630 (22)Jalen Tate (14)Justin Smith

03/29/21 +vs Baylor 72-81 L 7519 (14)JD Notae (6)Justin Smith

(14)Davonte Davis (6)Davonte Davis

(6)Desi Sills

* = Conference game

Attendance Summary Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 17 72822 4284

Away 9 23422 2602

Neutral 6 19720 3287

Total 32 115964 3624



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Season Box Score (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 25-7 16-1 5-4 4-2

CONFERENCE 13-4 8-1 5-3 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 12-3 8-0 0-1 4-2

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

05 Moses Moody 32-32 1082 33.8 165-386  . 4 2 7 58-162  . 3 5 8 151-186  . 8 1 2 64 120 184 5.8 74 0 51 52 21 33 539 16.8

00 Justin Smith 28-28 895 32.0 159-292  . 5 4 5 5-23  . 2 1 7 58-92  . 6 3 0 92 111 203 7.3 62 1 49 51 18 34 381 13.6

01 JD Notae 32-1 719 22.5 131-343  . 3 8 2 56-167  . 3 3 5 92-121  . 7 6 0 16 84 100 3.1 47 2 61 66 11 46 410 12.8

11 Jalen Tate 32-32 947 29.6 132-272  . 4 8 5 26-76  . 3 4 2 62-87  . 7 1 3 35 88 123 3.8 97 4 123 84 13 34 352 11.0

04 Davonte Davis 30-17 716 23.9 109-229  . 4 7 6 2-13  . 1 5 4 34-45  . 7 5 6 36 98 134 4.5 70 0 64 48 5 35 254 8.5

03 Desi Sills 32-15 664 20.8 83-193  . 4 3 0 27-85  . 3 1 8 46-68  . 6 7 6 19 68 87 2.7 52 1 51 34 6 33 239 7.5

23 Connor Vanover 29-27 483 16.7 70-155  . 4 5 2 24-74  . 3 2 4 20-21  . 9 5 2 27 104 131 4.5 37 0 14 21 51 13 184 6.3

02 Vance Jackson Jr. 26-3 300 11.5 34-95  . 3 5 8 23-65  . 3 5 4 8-14  . 5 7 1 10 43 53 2.0 22 0 18 13 2 8 99 3.8

10 Jaylin Williams 26-5 400 15.4 33-69  . 4 7 8 7-23  . 3 0 4 23-31  . 7 4 2 29 92 121 4.7 50 1 21 24 18 12 96 3.7

12 Khalen Robinson 11-0 92 8.4 9-21  . 4 2 9 5-12  . 4 1 7 6-8  . 7 5 0 0 10 10 0.9 16 1 11 6 1 3 29 2.6

24 Ethan Henderson 18-0 110 6.1 10-14  . 7 1 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 12 11 23 1.3 13 0 2 3 12 0 21 1.2

13 Emeka Obukwelu 5-0 8 1.6 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

33 Bryson Morehead 3-0 2 0.7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

22 Abayomi Iyiola 1-0 2 2.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

14 Brandon Kimble 4-0 5 1.3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

Team 42 57 99 9

Total.......... 32 6425 935-2071  . 4 5 1 233-702  . 3 3 2 501-677  . 7 4 0 382 889 1271 39.7 540 10 466 412 158 251 2604 81.4

Opponents...... 32 6422 813-1956  . 4 1 6 248-737  . 3 3 7 390-568  . 6 8 7 320 824 1144 35.8 607 17 393 483 116 209 2264 70.8

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

Arkansas 1203 1388 13 2604

Opponents 1106 1150 8 2264



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Overall Team Statistics (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS ARK OPP

SCORING 2604 2264

  Points per game 81.4 70.8

  Scoring margin +10.6 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 935-2071 813-1956

  Field goal pct  . 4 5 1  . 4 1 6

3 POINT FG-ATT 233-702 248-737

  3-point FG pct  . 3 3 2  . 3 3 7

  3-pt FG made per game 7.3 7.8

FREE THROWS-ATT 501-677 390-568

  Free throw pct  . 7 4 0  . 6 8 7

  F-Throws made per game 15.7 12.2

REBOUNDS 1271 1144

  Rebounds per game 39.7 35.8

  Rebounding margin +4.0 -

ASSISTS 466 393

  Assists per game 14.6 12.3

TURNOVERS 412 483

  Turnovers per game 12.9 15.1

  Turnover margin +2.2 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 1.1 0.8

STEALS 251 209

  Steals per game 7.8 6.5

BLOCKS 158 116

  Blocks per game 4.9 3.6

WINNING STREAK 0 -

  Home win streak 8 -

ATTENDANCE 72822 43142

  Home games-Avg/Game 17-4284 9-2602

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 6-3287

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

Arkansas 1203 1388 13 2604

Opponents 1106 1150 8 2264



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Overall/Conference Statistics (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SUMMARY gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g

Moses Moody 32-32 33.8 .427 .358 .812 5.8 1.6 33 21 16.8 17-17 34.8 .404 .376 .850 5.9 1.9 19 10 17.8

Justin Smith 28-28 32.0 .545 .217 .630 7.3 1.8 34 18 13.6 13-13 31.4 .589 .333 .611 6.4 1.9 14 6 12.1

JD Notae 32-1 22.5 .382 .335 .760 3.1 1.9 46 11 12.8 17-1 22.2 .368 .347 .771 3.0 1.6 28 5 12.2

Jalen Tate 32-32 29.6 .485 .342 .713 3.8 3.8 34 13 11.0 17-17 30.8 .517 .333 .681 3.6 3.9 23 8 11.8

Davonte Davis 30-17 23.9 .476 .154 .756 4.5 2.1 35 5 8.5 17-11 24.9 .484 .143 .741 4.4 2.3 21 3 8.5

Desi Sills 32-15 20.8 .430 .318 .676 2.7 1.6 33 6 7.5 17-6 19.6 .392 .318 .722 2.1 1.1 11 3 7.1

Connor Vanover 29-27 16.7 .452 .324 .952 4.5 0.5 13 51 6.3 17-16 16.4 .440 .293 .933 3.8 0.5 7 25 6.2

Vance Jackson Jr. 26-3 11.5 .358 .354 .571 2.0 0.7 8 2 3.8 16-2 10.4 .352 .389 .429 1.8 0.6 6 0 3.4

Jaylin Williams 26-5 15.4 .478 .304 .742 4.7 0.8 12 18 3.7 15-2 17.7 .523 .286 .783 4.8 0.9 11 13 4.5

Khalen Robinson 11-0 8.4 .429 .417 .750 0.9 1.0 3 1 2.6 3-0 3.0 .000 .000 .000 0.7 0.3 0 0 0.0

Ethan Henderson 18-0 6.1 .714 .000 .250 1.3 0.1 0 12 1.2 10-0 4.3 .750 .000 .250 0.7 0.1 0 5 0.7

Emeka Obukwelu 5-0 1.6 .000 .000 .000 0.2 0.2 0 0 0.0 2-0 0.5 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Bryson Morehead 3-0 0.7 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 1-0 0.0 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Abayomi Iyiola 1-0 2.0 .000 .000 .000 1.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 1-0 2.0 .000 .000 .000 1.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Brandon Kimble 4-0 1.3 .000 .000 .000 0.3 0.0 0 0 0.0 1-0 1.0 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Totals 32 .451 .332 .740 39.7 14.6 251 158 81.4 17 .448 .341 .755 37.4 14.2 140 78 80.5

Opponent 32 .416 .337 .687 35.8 12.3 209 116 70.8 17 .434 .340 .678 36.7 12.8 114 67 74.3

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SCORING fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g

Moses Moody 165-386  . 4 2 7 58-162  . 3 5 8 151-186  . 8 1 2 539 16.8 88-218  . 4 0 4 35-93  . 3 7 6 91-107  . 8 5 0 302 17.8

Justin Smith 159-292  . 5 4 5 5-23  . 2 1 7 58-92  . 6 3 0 381 13.6 66-112  . 5 8 9 3-9  . 3 3 3 22-36  . 6 1 1 157 12.1

JD Notae 131-343  . 3 8 2 56-167  . 3 3 5 92-121  . 7 6 0 410 12.8 64-174  . 3 6 8 26-75  . 3 4 7 54-70  . 7 7 1 208 12.2

Jalen Tate 132-272  . 4 8 5 26-76  . 3 4 2 62-87  . 7 1 3 352 11.0 77-149  . 5 1 7 15-45  . 3 3 3 32-47  . 6 8 1 201 11.8

Davonte Davis 109-229  . 4 7 6 2-13  . 1 5 4 34-45  . 7 5 6 254 8.5 62-128  . 4 8 4 1-7  . 1 4 3 20-27  . 7 4 1 145 8.5

Desi Sills 83-193  . 4 3 0 27-85  . 3 1 8 46-68  . 6 7 6 239 7.5 40-102  . 3 9 2 14-44  . 3 1 8 26-36  . 7 2 2 120 7.1

Connor Vanover 70-155  . 4 5 2 24-74  . 3 2 4 20-21  . 9 5 2 184 6.3 40-91  . 4 4 0 12-41  . 2 9 3 14-15  . 9 3 3 106 6.2

Vance Jackson Jr. 34-95  . 3 5 8 23-65  . 3 5 4 8-14  . 5 7 1 99 3.8 19-54  . 3 5 2 14-36  . 3 8 9 3-7  . 4 2 9 55 3.4

Jaylin Williams 33-69  . 4 7 8 7-23  . 3 0 4 23-31  . 7 4 2 96 3.7 23-44  . 5 2 3 4-14  . 2 8 6 18-23  . 7 8 3 68 4.5

Khalen Robinson 9-21  . 4 2 9 5-12  . 4 1 7 6-8  . 7 5 0 29 2.6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Ethan Henderson 10-14  . 7 1 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 21 1.2 3-4  . 7 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 7 0.7

Emeka Obukwelu 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Bryson Morehead 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Abayomi Iyiola 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Brandon Kimble 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 935-2071  . 4 5 1 233-702  . 3 3 2 501-677  . 7 4 0 2604 81.4 482-1076  . 4 4 8 124-364  . 3 4 1 281-372  . 7 5 5 1369 80.5

Opponent 813-1956  . 4 1 6 248-737  . 3 3 7 390-568  . 6 8 7 2264 70.8 451-1040  . 4 3 4 138-406  . 3 4 0 223-329  . 6 7 8 1263 74.3

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

TOTALS o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts

Moses Moody 64 120 184 74 0 51 52 1.0 28 33 67 100 44 0 32 28 1.1 28

Justin Smith 92 111 203 62 1 49 51 1.0 27 32 51 83 25 0 25 18 1.4 22

JD Notae 16 84 100 47 2 61 66 0.9 27 7 44 51 19 0 27 34 0.8 22

Jalen Tate 35 88 123 97 4 123 84 1.5 25 13 48 61 55 4 66 48 1.4 25

Davonte Davis 36 98 134 70 0 64 48 1.3 20 19 55 74 41 0 39 30 1.3 20

Desi Sills 19 68 87 52 1 51 34 1.5 23 9 27 36 30 1 18 18 1.0 23

Connor Vanover 27 104 131 37 0 14 21 0.7 23 17 48 65 28 0 9 13 0.7 17

Vance Jackson Jr. 10 43 53 22 0 18 13 1.4 15 4 25 29 12 0 9 7 1.3 15

Jaylin Williams 29 92 121 50 1 21 24 0.9 13 17 55 72 36 1 14 16 0.9 13

Khalen Robinson 0 10 10 16 1 11 6 1.8 15 0 2 2 4 0 1 1 1.0 0

Ethan Henderson 12 11 23 13 0 2 3 0.7 4 4 3 7 6 0 1 2 0.5 2

Emeka Obukwelu 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Bryson Morehead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Abayomi Iyiola 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Brandon Kimble 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Totals 382 889 1271 540 10 466 412 1.1 101 182 454 636 300 6 241 223 1.1 101

Opponent 320 824 1144 607 17 393 483 0.8 92 177 447 624 330 10 217 265 0.8 92



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY 11/25/20 142-62  W 48-86  . 5 5 8 20-40  . 5 0 0 26-33  . 7 8 8 20 38 58 58.0 12 26 7 4 11 142 142.0

NORTH TEXAS 11/28/20 69-54  W 23-55  . 4 1 8 6-22  . 2 7 3 17-26  . 6 5 4 12 28 40 49.0 14 10 16 8 9 69 105.5

UT ARLINGTON 12/02/20 72-60  W 25-62  . 4 0 3 7-21  . 3 3 3 15-19  . 7 8 9 17 26 43 47.0 16 12 11 4 8 72 94.3

LIPSCOMB 12/05/20 86-50  W 33-66  . 5 0 0 11-34  . 3 2 4 9-12  . 7 5 0 10 44 54 48.8 21 17 12 7 4 86 92.2

SOUTHERN U. 12/09/20 79-44  W 30-67  . 4 4 8 11-33  . 3 3 3 8-17  . 4 7 1 13 33 46 48.2 10 16 12 8 8 79 89.6

CENTRAL ARKANSAS 12/12/20 100-75  W 40-76  . 5 2 6 12-30  . 4 0 0 8-9  . 8 8 9 7 28 35 46.0 15 26 8 8 10 100 91.3

ORAL ROBERTS 12/20/20 87-76  W 32-77  . 4 1 6 4-24  . 1 6 7 19-27  . 7 0 4 24 34 58 47.7 18 14 15 7 8 87 90.7

ABILENE CHRISTIAN 12/22/20 85-72  W 26-59  . 4 4 1 9-25  . 3 6 0 24-30  . 8 0 0 14 25 39 46.6 18 15 13 5 6 85 90.0

at Auburn 12/30/20 97-85  W 32-65  . 4 9 2 9-28  . 3 2 1 24-31  . 7 7 4 13 21 34 45.2 16 13 10 4 13 97 90.8

MISSOURI 01/02/21 68-81  L 19-71  . 2 6 8 7-28  . 2 5 0 23-34  . 6 7 6 16 20 36 44.3 26 7 9 5 13 68 88.5

at Tennessee 01/06/21 74-79  L 29-55  . 5 2 7 8-20  . 4 0 0 8-10  . 8 0 0 6 31 37 43.6 22 12 20 2 2 74 87.2

GEORGIA 01/09/21 99-69  W 36-69  . 5 2 2 12-21  . 5 7 1 15-18  . 8 3 3 11 29 40 43.3 18 24 14 1 7 99 88.2

at LSU 01/13/21 76-92  L 26-76  . 3 4 2 8-31  . 2 5 8 16-20  . 8 0 0 17 22 39 43.0 20 8 15 2 10 76 87.2

at Alabama 01/16/21 59-90  L 21-63  . 3 3 3 4-17  . 2 3 5 13-18  . 7 2 2 10 26 36 42.5 15 8 18 5 9 59 85.2

AUBURN 01/20/21 75-73  W 30-65  . 4 6 2 4-15  . 2 6 7 11-15  . 7 3 3 13 23 36 42.1 20 16 16 5 8 75 84.5

at Vanderbilt 01/23/21 92-71  W 36-63  . 5 7 1 8-19  . 4 2 1 12-19  . 6 3 2 11 28 39 41.9 15 22 11 5 9 92 85.0

OLE MISS 01/27/21 74-59  W 26-54  . 4 8 1 7-17  . 4 1 2 15-21  . 7 1 4 11 26 37 41.6 16 12 12 6 6 74 84.4

at Oklahoma State 01/30/21 77-81  L 34-70  . 4 8 6 5-15  . 3 3 3 4-7  . 5 7 1 12 20 32 41.1 14 13 15 5 8 77 83.9

MISSISSIPPI STATE 02/02/21 61-45  W 23-64  . 3 5 9 2-17  . 1 1 8 13-14  . 9 2 9 15 30 45 41.3 15 13 17 6 10 61 82.7

at Kentucky 02/09/21 81-80  W 27-62  . 4 3 5 9-24  . 3 7 5 18-23  . 7 8 3 5 28 33 40.8 19 12 6 3 8 81 82.7

at Missouri 02/13/21 86-81 Wot 29-62  . 4 6 8 8-21  . 3 8 1 20-23  . 8 7 0 8 26 34 40.5 21 18 13 6 6 86 82.8

FLORIDA 02/16/21 75-64  W 28-63  . 4 4 4 4-15  . 2 6 7 15-19  . 7 8 9 13 24 37 40.4 13 13 13 5 10 75 82.5

ALABAMA 02/24/21 81-66  W 25-54  . 4 6 3 4-14  . 2 8 6 27-43  . 6 2 8 9 30 39 40.3 18 15 13 11 4 81 82.4

LSU 02/27/21 83-75  W 27-62  . 4 3 5 6-20  . 3 0 0 23-31  . 7 4 2 9 36 45 40.5 15 17 10 6 7 83 82.4

at South Carolina 03/02/21 101-73  W 37-67  . 5 5 2 15-33  . 4 5 5 12-13  . 9 2 3 5 34 39 40.4 18 17 15 4 10 101 83.2

TEXAS A&M 03/06/21 87-80  W 31-61  . 5 0 8 9-24  . 3 7 5 16-20  . 8 0 0 10 20 30 40.0 13 14 11 2 8 87 83.3

vs Missouri 03/12/21 70-64  W 25-55  . 4 5 5 5-15  . 3 3 3 15-22  . 6 8 2 8 28 36 39.9 20 13 20 5 5 70 82.8

vs LSU 03/13/21 71-78  L 27-65  . 4 1 5 6-26  . 2 3 1 11-19  . 5 7 9 16 26 42 40.0 16 16 16 6 9 71 82.4

vs Colgate 03/19/21 85-68  W 29-64  . 4 5 3 5-16  . 3 1 3 22-29  . 7 5 9 9 27 36 39.8 15 11 10 4 13 85 82.5

vs Texas Tech 03/21/21 68-66  W 26-62  . 4 1 9 4-17  . 2 3 5 12-17  . 7 0 6 9 27 36 39.7 16 10 9 1 0 68 82.0

vs Oral Roberts 03/27/21 72-70  W 29-77  . 3 7 7 1-9  . 1 1 1 13-15  . 8 6 7 18 28 46 39.9 17 13 10 3 7 72 81.7

vs Baylor 03/29/21 72-81  L 26-54  . 4 8 1 3-11  . 2 7 3 17-23  . 7 3 9 11 23 34 39.7 18 13 15 5 5 72 81.4

Arkansas 2604 935-2071  . 4 5 1 233-702  . 3 3 2 501-677  . 7 4 0 382 889 1271 39.7 540 466 412 158 251 2604 81.4

Opponents 2264 813-1956  . 4 1 6 248-737  . 3 3 7 390-568  . 6 8 7 320 824 1144 35.8 607 393 483 116 209 2264 70.8

Games played: 32

Points/game: 81.4

FG Pct: 45.1

3FG Pct: 33.2

FT Pct: 74.0

Rebounds/game: 39.7

Assists/game: 14.6

Turnovers/game: 12.9

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.1

Steals/game: 7.8

Blocks/game: 4.9



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY 11/25/20 142-62  W 23-72  . 3 1 9 13-39  . 3 3 3 3-6  . 5 0 0 11 22 33 33.0 26 12 21 6 3 62 62.0

NORTH TEXAS 11/28/20 69-54  W 21-58  . 3 6 2 2-13  . 1 5 4 10-13  . 7 6 9 10 26 36 34.5 17 10 16 2 5 54 58.0

UT ARLINGTON 12/02/20 72-60  W 21-54  . 3 8 9 7-19  . 3 6 8 11-16  . 6 8 8 10 20 30 33.0 18 7 13 3 7 60 58.7

LIPSCOMB 12/05/20 86-50  W 15-59  . 2 5 4 5-21  . 2 3 8 15-27  . 5 5 6 8 24 32 32.8 11 9 7 0 7 50 56.5

SOUTHERN U. 12/09/20 79-44  W 18-63  . 2 8 6 1-13  . 0 7 7 7-10  . 7 0 0 10 29 39 34.0 21 5 15 0 6 44 54.0

CENTRAL ARKANSAS 12/12/20 100-75  W 28-66  . 4 2 4 9-26  . 3 4 6 10-12  . 8 3 3 8 29 37 34.5 12 14 14 1 5 75 57.5

ORAL ROBERTS 12/20/20 87-76  W 25-64  . 3 9 1 8-29  . 2 7 6 18-24  . 7 5 0 7 25 32 34.1 22 11 13 7 10 76 60.1

ABILENE CHRISTIAN 12/22/20 85-72  W 29-61  . 4 7 5 5-22  . 2 2 7 9-15  . 6 0 0 8 20 28 33.4 19 13 12 4 3 72 61.6

at Auburn 12/30/20 97-85  W 28-54  . 5 1 9 15-29  . 5 1 7 14-24  . 5 8 3 11 23 34 33.4 20 18 19 5 6 85 64.2

MISSOURI 01/02/21 68-81  L 24-51  . 4 7 1 5-19  . 2 6 3 28-39  . 7 1 8 10 41 51 35.2 29 14 21 1 3 81 65.9

at Tennessee 01/06/21 74-79  L 27-60  . 4 5 0 5-18  . 2 7 8 20-26  . 7 6 9 6 22 28 34.5 12 13 5 9 10 79 67.1

GEORGIA 01/09/21 99-69  W 27-63  . 4 2 9 5-19  . 2 6 3 10-13  . 7 6 9 7 23 30 34.2 19 11 21 0 5 69 67.2

at LSU 01/13/21 76-92  L 34-65  . 5 2 3 7-19  . 3 6 8 17-24  . 7 0 8 14 34 48 35.2 20 10 19 3 7 92 69.2

at Alabama 01/16/21 59-90  L 31-64  . 4 8 4 15-36  . 4 1 7 13-17  . 7 6 5 9 34 43 35.8 16 18 14 4 12 90 70.6

AUBURN 01/20/21 75-73  W 25-58  . 4 3 1 7-23  . 3 0 4 16-24  . 6 6 7 11 23 34 35.7 18 10 17 9 7 73 70.8

at Vanderbilt 01/23/21 92-71  W 26-58  . 4 4 8 6-22  . 2 7 3 13-19  . 6 8 4 8 21 29 35.2 15 11 16 2 9 71 70.8

OLE MISS 01/27/21 74-59  W 25-57  . 4 3 9 1-16  . 0 6 3 8-12  . 6 6 7 8 21 29 34.9 19 9 9 6 8 59 70.1

at Oklahoma State 01/30/21 77-81  L 31-61  . 5 0 8 7-20  . 3 5 0 12-15  . 8 0 0 12 27 39 35.1 14 14 19 7 10 81 70.7

MISSISSIPPI STATE 02/02/21 61-45  W 15-49  . 3 0 6 5-19  . 2 6 3 10-18  . 5 5 6 8 26 34 35.1 18 10 26 4 9 45 69.4

at Kentucky 02/09/21 81-80  W 25-61  . 4 1 0 14-26  . 5 3 8 16-25  . 6 4 0 12 30 42 35.4 18 18 11 2 1 80 69.9

at Missouri 02/13/21 86-81 Wot 27-61  . 4 4 3 13-32  . 4 0 6 14-21  . 6 6 7 12 27 39 35.6 20 15 16 3 6 81 70.4

FLORIDA 02/16/21 75-64  W 23-61  . 3 7 7 4-21  . 1 9 0 14-14 1.000 12 24 36 35.6 19 6 16 6 9 64 70.1

ALABAMA 02/24/21 81-66  W 26-69  . 3 7 7 11-33  . 3 3 3 3-8  . 3 7 5 13 25 38 35.7 32 14 16 3 4 66 70.0

LSU 02/27/21 83-75  W 30-76  . 3 9 5 9-28  . 3 2 1 6-12  . 5 0 0 12 27 39 35.8 22 13 8 4 2 75 70.2

at South Carolina 03/02/21 101-73  W 27-72  . 3 7 5 6-23  . 2 6 1 13-23  . 5 6 5 13 26 39 36.0 14 13 14 2 9 73 70.3

TEXAS A&M 03/06/21 87-80  W 31-61  . 5 0 8 10-23  . 4 3 5 8-10  . 8 0 0 11 20 31 35.8 19 14 17 4 7 80 70.7

vs Missouri 03/12/21 70-64  W 22-52  . 4 2 3 6-18  . 3 3 3 14-21  . 6 6 7 5 26 31 35.6 25 11 21 3 9 64 70.4

vs LSU 03/13/21 71-78  L 28-66  . 4 2 4 9-19  . 4 7 4 13-15  . 8 6 7 13 26 39 35.7 14 8 14 2 10 78 70.7

vs Colgate 03/19/21 85-68  W 23-58  . 3 9 7 12-27  . 4 4 4 10-17  . 5 8 8 11 31 42 35.9 24 17 22 2 5 68 70.6

vs Texas Tech 03/21/21 68-66  W 22-61  . 3 6 1 10-20  . 5 0 0 12-18  . 6 6 7 13 25 38 36.0 19 12 9 3 3 66 70.4

vs Oral Roberts 03/27/21 72-70  W 26-59  . 4 4 1 8-30  . 2 6 7 10-13  . 7 6 9 6 29 35 36.0 14 16 13 4 3 70 70.4

vs Baylor 03/29/21 72-81  L 30-62  . 4 8 4 8-15  . 5 3 3 13-17  . 7 6 5 11 18 29 35.8 21 17 9 5 9 81 70.8

Opponents 2264 813-1956  . 4 1 6 248-737  . 3 3 7 390-568  . 6 8 7 320 824 1144 35.8 607 393 483 116 209 2264 70.8

Arkansas 2604 935-2071  . 4 5 1 233-702  . 3 3 2 501-677  . 7 4 0 382 889 1271 39.7 540 466 412 158 251 2604 81.4

Games played: 32

Points/game: 70.8

FG Pct: 41.6

3FG Pct: 33.7

FT Pct: 68.7

Rebounds/game: 35.8

Assists/game: 12.3

Turnovers/game: 15.1

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.8

Steals/game: 6.5

Blocks/game: 3.6



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

00 01 02 03 04 05 10 11 12 13 14 22

Opponent Date Score SMITH,JUST NOTAE,JD ,VANCE JAC SILLS,DESI DAVIS,DAVO MOODY,MOS WILLIAMS,J TATE,JALEN ROBINSON,K OBUKWELU, KIMBLE,BRA IYIOLA,ABA

MVSU 11/25/20 142-62 W  1 3 - 4 - 2  1 3 - 5 - 7  1 5 - 7 - 0  1 9 - 2 - 2  5 - 3 - 2  1 6 - 3 - 2  9 - 1 0 - 1  1 2 - 5 - 6  1 5 - 2 - 3  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 1 - 0 DNP

UNT 11/28/20 69-54 W  1 8 - 6 - 1  1 6 - 6 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 3 - 1 DNP  1 1 - 2 - 1 DNP  2 - 4 - 2  2 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP DNP

UTA 12/02/20 72-60 W  1 1 - 9 - 2  5 - 2 - 1  0 - 5 - 1  3 - 3 - 2 DNP  2 4 - 9 - 1  0 - 3 - 0  1 4 - 6 - 4  3 - 0 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

LIPS 12/05/20 86-50 W  9 - 6 - 0  1 2 - 4 - 1  1 0 - 3 - 1  6 - 4 - 2  4 - 3 - 1  1 8 - 8 - 3  6 - 7 - 1  6 - 4 - 3  5 - 2 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

SU 12/09/20 79-44 W  1 1 - 4 - 2  1 2 - 2 - 0  3 - 2 - 2  1 1 - 3 - 5  1 4 - 7 - 2  1 2 - 5 - 2  0 - 2 - 0  1 2 - 4 - 2  1 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

UCA 12/12/20 100-75 W  1 2 - 4 - 1  2 2 - 2 - 6  6 - 0 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 4  0 - 1 - 0  1 5 - 7 - 3  2 - 2 - 0  1 7 - 1 - 1 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP DNP

ORU 12/20/20 87-76 W  2 2 - 1 7 - 0  1 5 - 5 - 3  5 - 4 - 2  1 6 - 1 0 - 2  0 - 1 - 2  1 8 - 7 - 1 DNP  8 - 6 - 4  0 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP DNP

ACU 12/22/20 85-72 W  4 - 1 0 - 0  1 9 - 2 - 1  5 - 3 - 2  1 8 - 3 - 2  0 - 1 - 0  2 1 - 4 - 2  0 - 1 - 0  8 - 7 - 5  3 - 1 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

at AUB 12/30/20 97-85 W  4 - 4 - 1  2 1 - 3 - 2  0 - 2 - 1  2 3 - 6 - 2  4 - 1 - 1  1 6 - 6 - 1  0 - 2 - 1  1 2 - 3 - 4  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP DNP

MIZZOU 01/02/21 68-81 L DNP  1 9 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 4 - 2  4 - 4 - 0  1 8 - 1 0 - 1  8 - 3 - 0  8 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP DNP

at UT 01/06/21 74-79 L DNP  1 9 - 4 - 3  1 4 - 9 - 1  0 - 2 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  6 - 2 - 1  6 - 2 - 0  1 5 - 5 - 6  0 - 2 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

UGA 01/09/21 99-69 W DNP  1 2 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 2 - 2  8 - 5 - 2  2 0 - 7 - 6  2 5 - 4 - 2  2 - 9 - 2  1 5 - 4 - 1 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at LSU 01/13/21 76-92 L DNP  2 2 - 5 - 1  2 - 7 - 1  1 4 - 4 - 0  4 - 3 - 2  1 8 - 6 - 2  7 - 1 0 - 1  6 - 1 - 1 DNP DNP DNP DNP

at BAMA 01/16/21 59-90 L  5 - 1 - 1  5 - 1 - 0  1 - 2 - 0  3 - 2 - 1  5 - 6 - 1  2 8 - 9 - 1  0 - 2 - 1  1 0 - 4 - 3 DNP DNP DNP DNP

AUB 01/20/21 75-73 W  1 0 - 5 - 2  2 - 1 - 0  3 - 0 - 1  2 2 - 3 - 2  1 0 - 4 - 2  5 - 5 - 2  7 - 7 - 2  1 4 - 4 - 5 DNP DNP DNP DNP

at VANDY 01/23/21 92-71 W  1 2 - 7 - 2  5 - 5 - 2  6 - 3 - 1  7 - 3 - 4  6 - 2 - 1  2 6 - 8 - 2  0 - 1 - 1  2 5 - 5 - 8 DNP DNP DNP DNP

OM 01/27/21 74-59 W  1 0 - 6 - 2  1 9 - 5 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  9 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 6 - 1  5 - 1 - 2  0 - 3 - 1  9 - 2 - 3 DNP DNP DNP DNP

at OSU 01/30/21 77-81 L  1 8 - 7 - 4  1 3 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 4 - 2  1 2 - 4 - 1  1 7 - 4 - 1  0 - 4 - 1  3 - 0 - 2 DNP DNP DNP DNP

MSU 02/02/21 61-45 W  1 0 - 1 0 - 1  9 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 8 - 2  1 3 - 7 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 3 - 5 DNP DNP DNP DNP

at UK 02/09/21 81-80 W  9 - 4 - 3  1 1 - 2 - 2  5 - 3 - 0  2 - 0 - 1  4 - 2 - 3  1 4 - 7 - 0  9 - 7 - 0  1 5 - 4 - 3 DNP DNP DNP DNP

at MIZZOU 02/13/21 86-81 W  1 9 - 6 - 3  2 - 1 - 0  3 - 1 - 0  8 - 4 - 2  8 - 4 - 3  1 6 - 5 - 1  4 - 2 - 3  1 4 - 4 - 4 DNP DNP DNP DNP

UF 02/16/21 75-64 W  1 5 - 6 - 4  2 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  1 8 - 5 - 3  1 4 - 5 - 3  4 - 1 0 - 0  1 4 - 3 - 2 DNP DNP DNP DNP

BAMA 02/24/21 81-66 W  1 1 - 1 2 - 2  1 2 - 2 - 3 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 3 - 1  2 4 - 5 - 4  1 3 - 8 - 0  1 2 - 4 - 4 DNP DNP DNP DNP

LSU 02/27/21 83-75 W  1 9 - 1 0 - 1  1 8 - 6 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 5 - 6  1 8 - 8 - 5  8 - 6 - 2  2 - 6 - 2 DNP DNP DNP DNP

at USC 03/02/21 101-73 W  2 2 - 8 - 2  2 1 - 5 - 5  6 - 0 - 2  1 5 - 1 - 2  4 - 8 - 2  2 8 - 7 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0

TA&M 03/06/21 87-80 W  1 1 - 4 - 1  9 - 4 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 2 - 6 - 5  2 8 - 5 - 2 DNP  2 2 - 7 - 4 DNP DNP DNP DNP

vs MIZZOU 03/12/21 70-64 W  1 6 - 8 - 3  2 7 - 4 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 2 - 2  1 1 - 6 - 4  5 - 8 - 0 DNP  4 - 2 - 0 DNP DNP DNP DNP

vs LSU 03/13/21 71-78 L  2 1 - 7 - 2  9 - 3 - 3 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  6 - 8 - 5  2 8 - 9 - 1 DNP  3 - 5 - 4 DNP DNP DNP DNP

vs COLG 03/19/21 85-68 W  2 7 - 1 2 - 1  1 4 - 5 - 2 DNP  3 - 0 - 1  1 2 - 6 - 3  1 2 - 1 - 0  0 - 3 - 0  1 7 - 7 - 4 DNP DNP DNP DNP

vs TTU 03/21/21 68-66 W  2 0 - 6 - 2  7 - 3 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  1 5 - 6 - 1  1 5 - 6 - 1  1 - 1 0 - 4  1 0 - 3 - 2 DNP DNP DNP DNP

vs ORU 03/27/21 72-70 W  1 2 - 1 4 - 1  4 - 3 - 0 DNP  2 - 6 - 4  1 6 - 8 - 2  1 4 - 6 - 0  2 - 3 - 0  2 2 - 4 - 6 DNP DNP DNP DNP

vs BAYLOR 03/29/21 72-81 L  1 0 - 6 - 3  1 4 - 0 - 1 DNP  2 - 6 - 4  1 4 - 6 - 2  1 1 - 5 - 1  8 - 4 - 0  1 3 - 4 - 2 DNP DNP DNP DNP



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

23 24 33

Opponent Date Score VANOVER,C HENDERSON MOREHEAD,

MVSU 11/25/20 142-62 W  2 3 - 8 - 0  2 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

UNT 11/28/20 69-54 W  6 - 1 6 - 2 DNP DNP

UTA 12/02/20 72-60 W  1 2 - 2 - 0 DNP DNP

LIPS 12/05/20 86-50 W  6 - 9 - 1  4 - 4 - 0 DNP

SU 12/09/20 79-44 W  3 - 9 - 0  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

UCA 12/12/20 100-75 W  9 - 1 0 - 0 DNP DNP

ORU 12/20/20 87-76 W  3 - 3 - 0 DNP DNP

ACU 12/22/20 85-72 W  7 - 4 - 2 DNP DNP

at AUB 12/30/20 97-85 W  1 7 - 5 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

MIZZOU 01/02/21 68-81 L  4 - 7 - 2  1 - 0 - 0 DNP

at UT 01/06/21 74-79 L  1 2 - 7 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

UGA 01/09/21 99-69 W  0 - 2 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

at LSU 01/13/21 76-92 L  3 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at BAMA 01/16/21 59-90 L  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 4 - 0 DNP

AUB 01/20/21 75-73 W  2 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at VANDY 01/23/21 92-71 W  5 - 3 - 1 DNP DNP

OM 01/27/21 74-59 W  8 - 7 - 1 DNP DNP

at OSU 01/30/21 77-81 L  9 - 4 - 0 DNP DNP

MSU 02/02/21 61-45 W  1 3 - 8 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at UK 02/09/21 81-80 W  1 2 - 4 - 0 DNP DNP

at MIZZOU 02/13/21 86-81 W  1 2 - 4 - 2 DNP DNP

UF 02/16/21 75-64 W  8 - 3 - 0 DNP DNP

BAMA 02/24/21 81-66 W  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 2 - 1 DNP

LSU 02/27/21 83-75 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP

at USC 03/02/21 101-73 W  3 - 6 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

TA&M 03/06/21 87-80 W  5 - 2 - 0 DNP DNP

vs MIZZOU 03/12/21 70-64 W  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs LSU 03/13/21 71-78 L  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 7 - 1 DNP

vs COLG 03/19/21 85-68 W  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs TTU 03/21/21 68-66 W DNP DNP DNP

vs ORU 03/27/21 72-70 W DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs BAYLOR 03/29/21 72-81 L DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Player High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

Arkansas - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 28 Moses Moody vs LSU (03/13/21)

28 Moses Moody vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

28 Moses Moody at South Carolina (03/02/21)

28 Moses Moody at Alabama (01/16/21)

27 Justin Smith vs Colgate (03/19/21)

27 JD Notae vs Missouri (03/12/21)

Field Goals Made 10 Justin Smith vs LSU (03/13/21)

10 Moses Moody at South Carolina (03/02/21)

10 Moses Moody at Vanderbilt (01/23/21)

10 Moses Moody at Alabama (01/16/21)

Field Goal Att. 25 Moses Moody at Alabama (01/16/21)

20 Moses Moody vs Oral Roberts (03/27/21)

20 JD Notae at LSU (01/13/21)

20 Justin Smith vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)

FG Pct (min 5 made) .875 (7-8) Moses Moody vs Lipscomb (12/05/20)

.833 (5-6) JD Notae vs Baylor (03/29/21)

.833 (5-6) Connor Vanover vs UT Arlington (12/02/20)

3-Point FG Made 5 Moses Moody vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

5 Desi Sills at South Carolina (03/02/21)

3-Point FG Att. 10 Moses Moody vs LSU (03/13/21)

10 JD Notae at LSU (01/13/21)

10 JD Notae vs Central Arkansas (12/12/20)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (2-2) JD Notae vs Baylor (03/29/21)

1.000 (2-2) Vance Jackson Jr. at Vanderbilt (01/23/21)

Free Throws Made 16 Moses Moody vs Alabama (02/24/21)

11 Justin Smith vs Colgate (03/19/21)

11 Moses Moody vs LSU (02/27/21)

Free Throw Att. 19 Moses Moody vs Alabama (02/24/21)

14 Moses Moody vs LSU (02/27/21)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (6-6) Jalen Tate vs Texas Tech (03/21/21)

1.000 (6-6) JD Notae vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

1.000 (6-6) Moses Moody at Missouri (02/13/21)

1.000 (6-6) Connor Vanover at Auburn (12/30/20)

1.000 (6-6) Moses Moody at Auburn (12/30/20)

1.000 (6-6) Moses Moody vs North Texas (11/28/20)

1.000 (5-5) Jalen Tate at Kentucky (02/09/21)

1.000 (5-5) Moses Moody at Vanderbilt (01/23/21)

1.000 (5-5) Moses Moody at Alabama (01/16/21)

1.000 (5-5) Moses Moody vs Georgia (01/09/21)

1.000 (4-4) Jalen Tate vs Colgate (03/19/21)

1.000 (4-4) Moses Moody at South Carolina (03/02/21)

1.000 (4-4) Davonte Davis vs Florida (02/16/21)

1.000 (4-4) Moses Moody vs Mississippi State (02/02/21)

1.000 (4-4) Desi Sills at LSU (01/13/21)

1.000 (4-4) Connor Vanover vs Missouri (01/02/21)

1.000 (4-4) JD Notae vs Abilene Christian (12/22/20)

1.000 (3-3) Jaylin Williams at LSU (01/13/21)

1.000 (3-3) JD Notae at Tennessee (01/06/21)

1.000 (3-3) Moses Moody at Tennessee (01/06/21)

1.000 (3-3) Connor Vanover vs Abilene Christian (12/22/20)

1.000 (3-3) Davonte Davis vs Southern U. (12/09/20)

1.000 (3-3) Connor Vanover vs Mississippi Valley (11/25/20)

Rebounds 17 Justin Smith vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)



16 Connor Vanover vs North Texas (11/28/20)

Assists 11 Jalen Tate vs Central Arkansas (12/12/20)

10 Jalen Tate vs Georgia (01/09/21)

Steals 5 Justin Smith vs Colgate (03/19/21)

5 JD Notae at South Carolina (03/02/21)

5 Justin Smith vs Florida (02/16/21)

Blocked Shots 6 Connor Vanover vs North Texas (11/28/20)

5 Connor Vanover at Oklahoma State (01/30/21)

5 Connor Vanover vs Ole Miss (01/27/21)

Turnovers 6 Jalen Tate vs Baylor (03/29/21)

6 Jalen Tate at Alabama (01/16/21)

6 Jalen Tate at Tennessee (01/06/21)

Fouls 5 JD Notae vs Baylor (03/29/21)

5 Justin Smith vs Missouri (03/12/21)

5 Desi Sills at South Carolina (03/02/21)

5 Jalen Tate vs Alabama (02/24/21)

5 Jalen Tate vs Auburn (01/20/21)

5 Jaylin Williams at LSU (01/13/21)

5 Jalen Tate vs Missouri (01/02/21)

5 JD Notae vs Lipscomb (12/05/20)

5 Khalen Robinson vs UT Arlington (12/02/20)

Minutes 40 Justin Smith vs Colgate (03/19/21)

40 Justin Smith vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

40 Jalen Tate at Missouri (02/13/21)

39 Moses Moody vs Texas Tech (03/21/21)

39 Justin Smith vs Texas Tech (03/21/21)

39 Justin Smith vs LSU (03/13/21)

39 Moses Moody vs LSU (03/13/21)

39 Moses Moody vs Missouri (03/12/21)

39 Davonte Davis vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

39 Moses Moody vs Alabama (02/24/21)

39 Justin Smith vs Alabama (02/24/21)

39 Moses Moody vs Missouri (01/02/21)

39 Moses Moody at Auburn (12/30/20)

39 Jalen Tate vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)

39 Justin Smith vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

Arkansas Opponent High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 30, 2021)

All games

OPPONENT INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 25 Max Abmas vs Oral Roberts (03/27/21)

25 Cameron Thomas vs LSU (02/27/21)

25 Sharife Cooper vs Auburn (01/20/21)

25 Jeremiah Tilmon vs Missouri (01/02/21)

23 Emanuel Miller vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

23 Quenton Jackson vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

23 Xavier Pinson at Missouri (02/13/21)

23 Trendon Watford at LSU (01/13/21)

23 Xavier Pinson vs Missouri (01/02/21)

Field Goals Made 11 Cameron Thomas vs LSU (02/27/21)

9 Quenton Jackson vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

9 Devontae Shuler vs Ole Miss (01/27/21)

9 Sharife Cooper vs Auburn (01/20/21)

9 Trendon Watford at LSU (01/13/21)

9 Jeremiah Tilmon vs Missouri (01/02/21)

Field Goal Att. 19 Max Abmas vs Oral Roberts (03/27/21)

19 Cameron Thomas vs LSU (02/27/21)

19 Sharife Cooper vs Auburn (01/20/21)

FG Pct (min 5 made) .833 (5-6) Jeff Woodward vs Colgate (03/19/21)

.833 (5-6) Devan Cambridge at Auburn (12/30/20)

3-Point FG Made 5 Quenton Jackson vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

5 Xavier Pinson at Missouri (02/13/21)

5 John Petty Jr. at Alabama (01/16/21)

5 Devan Cambridge at Auburn (12/30/20)

5 Jamal Johnson at Auburn (12/30/20)

3-Point FG Att. 12 Terry Collins vs Mississippi Valley (11/25/20)

9 AJ Lawson at South Carolina (03/02/21)

9 Jordan Bruner vs Alabama (02/24/21)

9 John Petty Jr. at Alabama (01/16/21)

9 Kam'Ron Cunningham vs Mississippi Valley (11/25/20)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (3-3) Javonte  Smart vs LSU (02/27/21)

1.000 (2-2) Adam Flagler vs Baylor (03/29/21)

1.000 (2-2) Trendon Watford vs LSU (02/27/21)

1.000 (2-2) Jacob Toppin at Kentucky (02/09/21)

1.000 (2-2) Javon Franklin vs Auburn (01/20/21)

1.000 (2-2) Dru Smith vs Missouri (01/02/21)

1.000 (2-2) Jaylin Williams at Auburn (12/30/20)

Free Throws Made 12 Xavier Pinson vs Missouri (01/02/21)

7 Emanuel Miller vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

7 Herbert Jones at Alabama (01/16/21)

7 Jeremiah Tilmon vs Missouri (01/02/21)

7 Kevin Obanor vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)

Free Throw Att. 15 Xavier Pinson vs Missouri (01/02/21)

10 Jeremiah Tilmon vs Missouri (01/02/21)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (7-7) Emanuel Miller vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

1.000 (6-6) Keon Johnson at Tennessee (01/06/21)

1.000 (5-5) Terrence  Shannon, J vs Texas Tech (03/21/21)

1.000 (5-5) Cameron Thomas vs LSU (03/13/21)

1.000 (5-5) Colin  Castleton vs Florida (02/16/21)

1.000 (5-5) Cade Cunningham at Oklahoma State (01/30/21)

1.000 (4-4) Jared Butler vs Baylor (03/29/21)

1.000 (4-4) Adam Flagler vs Baylor (03/29/21)

1.000 (4-4) Javonte  Smart vs LSU (03/13/21)



1.000 (4-4) Mark Smith at Missouri (02/13/21)

1.000 (4-4) Iverson Molinar vs Mississippi State (02/02/21)

1.000 (4-4) Trendon Watford at LSU (01/13/21)

1.000 (4-4) Rylan Bergersen vs Central Arkansas (12/12/20)

1.000 (4-4) Delor Johnson vs Southern U. (12/09/20)

1.000 (4-4) Sam Griffin vs UT Arlington (12/02/20)

1.000 (4-4) Mardrez McBride vs North Texas (11/28/20)

1.000 (3-3) MaCio Teague vs Baylor (03/29/21)

1.000 (3-3) Kevin Obanor vs Oral Roberts (03/27/21)

1.000 (3-3) Xavier Pinson vs Missouri (03/12/21)

1.000 (3-3) Tyree Appleby vs Florida (02/16/21)

1.000 (3-3) Andrew Garcia vs Georgia (01/09/21)

1.000 (3-3) Justin Kier vs Georgia (01/09/21)

1.000 (3-3) Terence Lewis II vs North Texas (11/28/20)

Rebounds 13 Darius Days at LSU (01/13/21)

12 Kalib Boone at Oklahoma State (01/30/21)

Assists 9 Justin Powell at Auburn (12/30/20)

7 TJ Moss at South Carolina (03/02/21)

7 Dru Smith at Missouri (02/13/21)

7 Deandre Jones vs Central Arkansas (12/12/20)

Steals 5 D.J.  Stewart Jr. vs Mississippi State (02/02/21)

4 Adam Flagler vs Baylor (03/29/21)

4 Allen Flanigan vs Auburn (01/20/21)

Blocked Shots 4 Yves Pons at Tennessee (01/06/21)

3 Francis Lacis vs Oral Roberts (03/27/21)

3 Luke McGhee vs Texas A&M (03/06/21)

3 Omar Payne vs Florida (02/16/21)

3 Kalib Boone at Oklahoma State (01/30/21)

3 Juwan Gary at Alabama (01/16/21)

3 John Fulkerson at Tennessee (01/06/21)

3 Babatunde Akingbola at Auburn (12/30/20)

3 DeShang Weaver vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)

Turnovers 8 Mark Smith vs Missouri (01/02/21)

7 Tyree Appleby vs Florida (02/16/21)

7 Justin Powell at Auburn (12/30/20)

Fouls 5 Mark Vital vs Baylor (03/29/21)

5 Jeremiah Tilmon vs Missouri (03/12/21)

5 Mitchell Smith vs Missouri (03/12/21)

5 Jaden Shackelford vs Alabama (02/24/21)

5 John Petty Jr. vs Alabama (02/24/21)

5 Herbert Jones vs Alabama (02/24/21)

5 Scottie Lewis vs Florida (02/16/21)

5 Mitchell Smith at Missouri (02/13/21)

5 Isaiah Jackson at Kentucky (02/09/21)

5 Keion Brooks Jr. at Kentucky (02/09/21)

5 Deivon  Smith vs Mississippi State (02/02/21)

5 Isaac Likekele at Oklahoma State (01/30/21)

5 Toumani Camara vs Georgia (01/09/21)

5 DeShang Weaver vs Oral Roberts (12/20/20)

5 DeSean  Woods vs Southern U. (12/09/20)

5 Ronald Williams vs Mississippi Valley (11/25/20)


